
 

 
 
 

HOLIDAY CLOSURES 2017 and 2018 
 
 

 

2017 2018 

  
Monday January 2, 2017 New Year’s Day 

 

Monday January 1, 2018 New Year’s Day 

Monday January 16, 2017 Martin Luther King 

 

Monday May 28, 2018 Memorial Day 

 

Monday May 29, 2017 Memorial Day 

 

Wednesday July 4, 2018 Independence Day 

Tuesday July 4, 2017 Independence Day 

 

Monday September 3, 2018 Labor Day 

Monday September 4, 2017 Labor Day 

 

Thursday November 22, 2018 Thanksgiving 

Thursday November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving  

 

Tuesday December 25, 2018 Christmas Day 

Monday December 25, 2017 Christmas Day 

 

   

Plus 2 Float Days Plus 3 Float Days 

 

 

To provide greater flexibility to our WSUPG team, employees will receive (2) Float 

Days in addition to the days listed for 2017 and (3) Float Days in addition to the days 

listed for 2018. Float days will not carry over from year to year. 

 

*Departments may require employees to work during a holiday closure. In these 

circumstances, non-exempt employees will receive double time for holiday worked.  

Exempt employees would receive a float day to be used within 60 days of said 

holiday. 

 
*All Float Days must be pre-approved by your supervisor. 


